5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

EQUINOX
SINGAPORE

EVENT
PROGRAM

DATE 24/11/22
DAY Thursday
TIME 6pm- 10pm
VENUE Pan Pacific
Hotel

EVENT PROGRAM

Registration
Event Opens
Early Bird Draws

Expert Speaker - Mr Fred Ramos, Principal at Aedas

Tech Hub 1 - Technal Presentation, Mr Jason Chan, Sa/es
Manager of Singapore, Malaysia and Indonesia

Lucky Draw Prize

Expert Speaker - Mr Mark Ong, Director at P&T Consultants

Tech Hub 2 - Tacam Steel Presentation, Mr Brian

Lucky Draw 2

Grand Lucky Draw Prizes (Passport must have all signatories to
quality for grand draws)

Event Closes



