

EQUINOX SINGAPORE

EVENT PROGRAM

DATE 24/11/22 DAY Thursday TIME 6pm- 10pm VENUE Pan Pacific Hotel

EVENT PROGRAM

Event Closes

10:00 PM

5:45 PM	Registration
6:00 PM	Event Opens
	Early Bird Draws
6:30 PM	Expert Speaker - Mr Fred Ramos, Principal at Aedas
7:00 PM	Tech Hub 1 - Technal Presentation, Mr Jason Chan, Sales Manager of Singapore, Malaysia and Indonesia
	Lucky Draw Prize
8:00 PM	Expert Speaker - Mr Mark Ong, Director at P&T Consultants
8:15 PM	Tech Hub 2 - Tacam Steel Presentation, Mr Brian
	Lucky Draw 2
9:30 PM	Grand Lucky Draw Prizes (Passport must have all signatories to quality for grand draws)